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	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Year 1
	Our bodies 
	Animals including humans


	Green plants
	Animals including humans


	Seasons
	Materials

	Year 2
	Animals, including humans
	Everyday Materials – Boats to escape fire?
	SRE

Seasons
	Plants – Plant diary (Start T3)
	Plants/Habitats
	Habitats

BIG BOOK 

	Year 3
	Light
	Animals including Humans
	Rocks
	Plants
	Forces & Magnets
	Working Scientifically

	Year 4
	Sound
	Living things and their habitats
	Electricity
	States of matter
	Habitats/Electricity
	States of matter/forces

	Year 5
	Humans and Life Processes 
	Materials
	Electricity
	Electricity/ Forces
	Changing materials, Light 
	Earth and Galaxy

	Year 6
	Humans and Life Processes 
	Humans and Life Processes
	Electricity
	Electricity/ Forces
	Changing materials Light, 
	Earth and Galaxy


